SCHOOL DISTRICT OF CLAY COUNTY
FLORIDA YOUTH CHALLENGE ACADEMY

STUDENT/EMPLOYEE WORK CALENDAR

2012-2013
Monday, July 16, 2012 ........ccoeiiiiririieeeee e Planning Day, First Day, Teachers
Tuesday, JUly 17, 2012 ......ccoiiieieeceece e Planning Day
Wednesday, July 18, 2012........ccccceeveieviciee e First Day, Students
Monday, September 3, 2012.........ccccviiiiiieieeeeseee e Labor Day, Student/Teacher Holiday
Wednesday, September 26, 2012..........cccccvvvevveveieiie e Planning Day/Student Holiday
Thursday, September 27, 2012 ..o Planning Day/Student Holiday
Friday, September 28, 2012.........ccccoovevviieeie e, Student /Teacher Break
Monday, November 12, 2012 ..........cccccviveivivinineie e Veterans’ Day, Student/Teacher Holiday
Wednesday, November 21, 2012.........ccccoceviiviiiininenincnnn Planning Day/Student Holiday
Thursday, November 22, 2012 ......ccccccevvieeieieeeccecee e Thanksgiving, Student/Teacher Holiday
Friday, November 23, 2012.........cccevevvrviieir e, Thanksgiving, Student/Teacher Break
Monday, December 3, 2012.........cccooveveriverieneiiere e Last Day for Students/Teachers
Saturday, December 8, 2012..........cccoveieiieiieiiiie e Graduation
Tuesday, Dec. 4, 2012 - Friday, Jan. 11, 2013.............c......... Winter Break *
Monday, January 14, 2013.........ccccoiriieniieeeeeesee e Planning Day, First Day, Teachers
Tuesday, January 15, 2013 .......c.cccoovviieveieee e First Day, Students
Monday, January 21, 2013........cccociiiiiieieeeee e Martin Luther King Day, Student/Teacher Holiday
Monday, February 18, 2013.........cccccccoevieiiiiiiee e Presidents’ Day, Student/Teacher Break
Friday, March 29, 2013..........cccooiiiiieiecece e, Good Friday, Student/Teacher Break
Monday, April 1, 2013......c.coiiiiiieeeee e Easter Monday, Student/Teacher Break
Wednesday, April 3, 2013 ... Planning Day/Student Holiday
Thursday, April 4, 2013........ccooiiiiiiieeeeee e Planning Day/Student Holiday
Friday, April 5, 2013 ... Student/Teacher Break
Friday, May 24, 2013.........cccoiieiiiieiiecc e Planning Day/Student Holiday
Monday, May 27, 2013.........cccooevieeiee e e Memorial Day, Student/Teacher Break
Tuesday, May 28, 2013.........cccoeeiieieriece e Planning Day/Student Holiday
Friday, May 31, 2013.......ccccoiiiiiiiiiieieeee e Last Day Students/Teachers
Saturday, June 8, 2013........coviveieireiee e Graduation

NOTE: Employee Holidays will be paid in accordance with CCEA/CESPA Contract Language.
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